
‭NPHS Show Choirs ~ Event Dates for 2023 – 2024‬
‭Date‬ ‭Event‬ ‭Time‬

‭July 17 – 21‬ ‭Summer Choreo Kick Off Camp‬ ‭9 a.m. to 4 p.m.‬

‭Thursday, September 7‬‭th‬ ‭Thursday Rehearsals Begin‬ ‭DS: 4 to 6 p.m.‬

‭CH: 6 to 8 p.m.‬

‭Saturday, September 16‬ ‭Lions Club Oktoberfest‬

‭Parade, Perform, Kid’s Zone‬
‭All Day‬

‭Saturday, September 23‬ ‭Elementary Show Choir Camp‬ ‭1 p.m. to 5 p.m.‬

‭Wednesday, September 27‬ ‭Dress Rehearsal‬ ‭3 p.m. to 5 p.m.‬

‭Thursday, September 28‬ ‭Fall Spectacular Concert‬ ‭7 p.m.‬

‭Wednesday, November 1‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭5 p.m. to 9 p.m.‬

‭Thursday, November 2‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭5 p.m. to 9 p.m.‬

‭Monday, November 6‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭5 p.m. to 9 p.m.‬

‭Tuesday, November 7‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭5 p.m. to 9 p.m.‬

‭Wednesday, November 8‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭5 p.m. to 9 p.m.‬

‭Friday, November 10‬ ‭Veteran’s Day School Performance‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Saturday, December 2‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭8 a.m. to 5 p.m.‬

‭Sunday, December 3‬ ‭Methodist Church Women’s Dinner‬ ‭Evening‬

‭Tuesday, December 5‬ ‭Winter Holiday Concert‬ ‭7 p.m.‬

‭Saturday, December 9‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭9 a.m. to Noon‬

‭Saturday, December 9‬ ‭New Pal Christmas Walk‬ ‭6:30 p.m.‬

‭December 11 – 15‬ ‭Choreography Workshops‬ ‭5 p.m. to 9 p.m.‬

‭Saturday, December 16‬ ‭Choreography Workshop‬ ‭TBA‬



‭NPHS Show Choirs ~ Event Dates for 2023 – 2024‬
‭Date‬ ‭Event‬ ‭Time‬

‭Tuesday, January 9‬ ‭Tuesday Rehearsals Begin‬ ‭DS 3 p.m. to 4:30‬

‭p.m. CH 4:30 to 6‬

‭p.m.‬

‭Saturday, January 13‬ ‭Choreography Camp‬ ‭8 a.m. to 5 p.m.‬

‭Saturday, January 20‬ ‭Choreography Camp‬ ‭8 a.m. to 5 p.m.‬

‭Saturday, January 27‬ ‭Choreography Camp‬ ‭8 a.m. to 5 p.m.‬

‭Saturday, February 3‬ ‭Piano / Vocal Solo & Ensemble‬ ‭Optional‬

‭Saturday, February 3‬ ‭NPHS Choirs Cabaret‬ ‭7 p.m.‬

‭Friday, February 9‬ ‭Plainfield Competition‬ ‭All Evening‬

‭Saturday, February 17‬ ‭Ben Davis Competition‬ ‭All Day‬

‭Saturday, February 17‬ ‭State Solo & Ensemble‬ ‭Optional‬

‭Saturday, February 24‬ ‭Mooresville Competition‬ ‭All Day‬

‭Saturday, March 2‬ ‭Lafayette Jeff Competition‬ ‭All Day‬

‭Saturday, March 9‬ ‭Lawrence Central Competition‬ ‭All Day‬

‭Saturday, March 16‬ ‭Show Choir State Finals / TBA‬ ‭All Day‬

‭Saturday, April 13‬ ‭High School Organization Contest‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Saturday, April 20‬ ‭High School Organization Contest‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Thursday, May 9‬ ‭Spring Extravaganza Concert‬ ‭7 p.m.‬

‭Friday, May 17‬ ‭NPHS Choral Awards Banquet‬ ‭6 p.m. to 10 p.m.‬


